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Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.3 0.3 L onto Georgia Rd

3.6 3.3 Continue onto W Farms Rd

8.0 4.4 R onto County Rd 524 Alt/Squankum Yellowbrook Rd

10.9 2.9 Continue straight onto Allaire Rd/County Rd 524

13.6 2.7 R onto Hospital Rd

17.3 3.7 R onto Monmouth County Rd 547 N/Lakewood Farmingdale Rd

17.5 0.2 L onto Maxim Rd

19.6 2.0 R onto Oak Glen Rd

20.0 0.4 L onto Aldrich/Windeler Rd

20.2 0.2 Continue onto Windeler Rd

21.8 1.6 L onto Georgia Tavern Rd

25.6 3.8 L onto Jackson Mills Rd

25.6 0.0 REST STOP at the Minit Deli

25.6 0.0 Continue onto Chandler Rd

26.2 0.5 Continue onto Ely Harmony Rd

26.2 miles.  +465/-398 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

30.8 4.7 L onto Co Rd 524/Stage Coach Rd

33.5 2.6 R onto Schoolhouse Rd

34.2 0.7 R onto Back Bone Hill Rd

36.5 2.4 Quick Left/Right onto CR 1/Sweetmans Ln

39.9 3.3 R onto Kinney/Gully Rd

40.7 0.9 R onto Gravel Hill Rd

42.7 2.0 L onto Elton Adelphia Rd

44.4 1.7 R onto Georgia Rd

45.0 0.6 L onto Remembrance Rd

45.3 0.3 End of route

19.1 miles.  +370/-462 feet


